11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:40

12:00

12:15

12:25

12:30

N Active
Businesses

Agenda
15% January 2020, 11.00am — 12:30pm

Creed - The Foodservice Company, Ashville Business Park,
Commerce Road, Cheltenham Road East, Gloucester GL2 9QJ
Chair: Tom Beasley, Active Gloucestershire
Host: Phil Creed, Creed Foodservice

WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS — Chair

Active Businesses — Future Development
Transport Issues raised by local businesses - summary

EV Charging Infrastructure
Alex Bamberg — engie EV solutions (support for businesses)
Ann O’Driscoll — Energy Savings Trust (support for businesses)

Buses
James O’Neill, Stagecoach

Think Travel — Support for Businesses, future activity

Car Sharing / Car Park Management Advice
AOB

MEETING CLOSE



