

Active Businesses

Agenda

15th January 2020, 11.00am – 12:30pm Creed - The Foodservice Company, Ashville Business Park, Commerce Road, Cheltenham Road East, Gloucester GL2 9QJ **Chair:** Tom Beasley, Active Gloucestershire **Host:** Phil Creed, Creed Foodservice

11:00	WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS – Chair
11:05	Active Businesses – Future Development
11:10	Transport Issues raised by local businesses - summary
11:15	EV Charging Infrastructure Alex Bamberg – engie EV solutions (support for businesses) Ann O'Driscoll – Energy Savings Trust (support for businesses)
11:40	Buses James O'Neill, Stagecoach
12:00	Think Travel – Support for Businesses, future activity
12:15	Car Sharing / Car Park Management Advice
12:25	АОВ

12:30 MEETING CLOSE